Yalencia Schools

...renainsance of quality education

2022/2023 JUNIOR ACADEMY SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE (OLUYOLE CAMPUS)

CRECHE N25, 000/Month

PRE-SCHOOL & RECEPTION
Tuition
Stationery/Textbooks
Uniforms

TOTAL

NURSERY 1&2

Tuition

Textbooks

Notebooks (For a Session)
Uniforms

TOTAL

GRADE1-5

Tuition

Textbooks

Notebooks (For a Session)

Uniforms

TOTAL

N80, 000
N21, 000
N40, 000

N141, 000

N90, 000
N22, 000
N 8,000
N40, 000

N160, 000

N100, 000
N 28, 000
N 8,000
N 40, 000

N176, 000

N100, 000

N100, 000

N110, 000

N110, 000

N120, 000

N120, 000

N100, 000

End of the Session

Activities
N7, 500

N107, 500

N110, 000

End of the Session

Activities
N7, 500

N117, 500

N120, 000

End of the Session

Activities
N7, 500

N127, 500

Above fee covers for items 1 to 5

1. Tuition 8am -3:30pm

2. Development Levy, Service Charge

3. Textbooks and Stationery

4, Uniforms (Inclusive of 2 School Wears, 1 Cardigan, 1 Sport Wear,1 Casual wear)
S. Others: Examination Fee, Medical Fees (First Aid Treatment only), etc.

Optional Fees include:

6.  Mid-day Feeding N35, 000/Term 8. School Bus

7.  Boarding Fee-Additional N185, 000/Term ™60, 000/Term/Child (To and Fro)
(Chapel & House Wear Inclusive) N50, 000 each for a family of two or
more
NA40, 000 for a one-way trip

VALENCIA SCHOOL OLUYOLE

Bank Name: Wema Bank

Account Name: Valencia School Oluyole
Account Number: 0123307543




